
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRIYA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA006012 GEN  92.70 95.00  93.28 1

NILIMA BERAVU25PSSAMA009309 GEN  86.50 92.80  88.08 2

LALITA ADHIKARYVU25PSSAMA000810 GEN  88.70 86.00  88.03 3

SUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008632 GEN  85.26 94.80  87.65 4

SUMANA MAITIVU25PSSAMA000817 GEN  85.00 88.80  85.95 5

RANUARA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010167 OBC-B  81.40 90.60  83.70 6

PIU MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005488 OBC-A  78.20 95.20  82.45 7

APARNA DASVU25PSSAMA002401 GEN  82.14 82.80  82.31 8

MANASHI JANAVU25PSSAMA001375 SC  80.00 87.80  81.95 9

RUPALI PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003774 GEN  79.40 87.40  81.40 10

SUMITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA006173 ST  78.60 89.20  81.25 11

PRIYA DUTTAVU25PSSAMA004889 GEN  79.20 87.20  81.20 12

SOUMILI GHATAKVU25PSSAMA002206 GEN  76.90 92.80  80.88 13

RACHANA KHUTIAVU25PSSAMA007053 OBC-A  76.30 94.20  80.78 14

DEBASREE MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005479 GEN  76.10 94.80  80.78 15

SUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 YOBC-B  78.00 88.60  80.65 16

RUMPA DALAPATIVU25PSSAMA003816 GEN  77.50 87.20  79.93 17

MOUMITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA007347 GEN  78.70 83.40  79.88 18

PAYAL PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003960 GEN  77.50 86.60  79.78 19

MOULI JANAVU25PSSAMA003137 GEN  75.40 92.00  79.55 20

SANGITA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA007083 GEN  76.80 86.80  79.30 21

SONALI DASVU25PSSAMA009459 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 22
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PIYALI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA000055 GEN  74.90 88.60  78.33 23

TANUSRI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002365 GEN  73.70 91.60  78.18 24

RIYA GHARAVU25PSSAMA007893 GEN  74.20 90.00  78.15 25

TAPASI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSSAMA003164 GEN  73.70 91.40  78.13 26

SNEHA SARKARVU25PSSAMA004938 GEN  77.00 81.40  78.10 27

SANCHAYITA BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002432 SC  76.30 81.60  77.63 28

BASANTI GAYENVU25PSSAMA004655 GEN  73.34 90.00  77.51 29

PRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009255 SC  75.40 83.80  77.50 30

MENAKHI BIDVU25PSSAMA010082 GEN  73.40 89.60  77.45 31

ARPITA BERAVU25PSSAMA012318 GEN  73.70 88.20  77.33 32

SARATHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012287 OBC-B  72.28 91.40  77.06 33

SANGITA BAGVU25PSSAMA008128 GEN  73.00 89.00  77.00 34

PRIYANKA PAULVU25PSSAMA008152 GEN  72.70 89.40  76.88 35

PUJA KARAKVU25PSSAMA000984 GEN  73.00 88.20  76.80 36

MANAROMA DASVU25PSSAMA002800 SC  72.10 90.20  76.63 37

SHRABANI PATRAVU25PSSAMA004254 GEN  74.80 81.20  76.40 38

PUSPA MAITIVU25PSSAMA004877 GEN  73.21 85.60  76.31 39

RAHUL PANDAVU25PSSAMA004367 GEN  73.70 84.00  76.28 40

SUMITA BHOWMIKVU25PSSAMA007879 GEN  71.70 90.00  76.28 41

TANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001604 OBC-B  76.20 76.40  76.25 42

HEMAMALINI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003736 OBC-B  73.20 85.40  76.25 43

PAYEL GHOSHVU25PSSAMA000194 GEN  70.80 91.20  75.90 44
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CHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000991 OBC-B  71.30 89.60  75.88 45

SHILPA SINGHAVU25PSSAMA002284 GEN  74.10 81.00  75.83 46

FALGUNI BERAVU25PSSAMA002662 GEN  74.00 81.00  75.75 47

DEBNILA PALVU25PSSAMA003768 GEN  72.80 84.20  75.65 48

SATIMA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009246 ST  73.20 82.60  75.55 49

BIPASA MAHATOVU25PSSAMA008796 OBC-B  72.67 84.00  75.50 50

PUSPENDU BIKASH PALVU25PSSAMA008681 GEN  72.40 83.20  75.10 51

KAKOLI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA008433 GEN  69.31 92.40  75.08 52

DIPIKA DASVU25PSSAMA007790 GEN  69.60 91.00  74.95 53

JUHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA006591 OBC-B  70.80 85.20  74.40 54

KUSAL CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA007965 GEN  68.20 92.00  74.15 55

SAMPRITI HAITVU25PSSAMA008340 GEN  67.78 92.80  74.04 56

BARNALI SAUVU25PSSAMA008093 OBC-B  69.40 87.80  74.00 57

SURANJANA JANAVU25PSSAMA005870 GEN  75.10 70.60  73.98 58

BEBI BERAVU25PSSAMA003000 GEN  69.30 88.00  73.98 59

SUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003981 SC  70.00 84.40  73.60 60

SUTAPA SANBIGRAHIVU25PSSAMA008148 GEN  67.90 90.60  73.58 61

RIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA005190 ST  69.30 86.20  73.53 62

SUMANA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004325 GEN  73.20 74.40  73.50 63

AVIJIT MANDALVU25PSSAMA009141 GEN  69.00 87.00  73.50 64

NANDA DULAL MISHRAVU25PSSAMA000708 GEN  68.00 89.20  73.30 65

SUMITA PATRAVU25PSSAMA011234 GEN  67.90 88.80  73.13 66
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RAKHI BAGVU25PSSAMA007959 GEN  67.70 89.00  73.03 67

SHANTI JANAVU25PSSAMA012109 GEN  64.84 97.60  73.03 68

NAMRATA DASVU25PSSAMA013021 GEN  69.10 83.80  72.78 69

MANTU MALLICKVU25PSSAMA005882 SC  66.80 90.60  72.75 70

SONALI DIASIVU25PSSAMA010781 SC  66.60 91.00  72.70 71

AHANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA001433 SC  70.00 80.20  72.55 72

SUTAPA BARIKVU25PSSAMA006127 OBC-A  65.60 93.00  72.45 73

SONIA RANAVU25PSSAMA007833 OBC-B  70.03 79.40  72.37 74

PRADIP GHORAIVU25PSSAMA006267 SC  71.40 75.20  72.35 75

SATHI RANI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA009700 GEN  66.78 89.00  72.34 76

MAMPI MAITYVU25PSSAMA004132 GEN  68.60 83.40  72.30 77

RITIKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009096 GEN  65.00 93.80  72.20 78

LIPIKA GOSWAMIVU25PSSAMA005093 GEN  66.20 90.00  72.15 79

MANDIRA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003799 SC  67.90 84.80  72.13 80

NABANITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011017 GEN  65.50 91.40  71.98 81

JYOTSNA DUARYVU25PSSAMA004157 GEN  65.60 91.00  71.95 82

SUDIPA CHOWDHURYVU25PSSAMA008242 GEN  66.80 87.00  71.85 83

SUPRITI GHORAIVU25PSSAMA003695 GEN  72.80 68.00  71.60 84

ARPITA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA000730 GEN  67.20 84.80  71.60 85

SONALIKA DEYVU25PSSAMA003167 GEN  65.60 89.60  71.60 86

PUJA SATPATHIVU25PSSAMA005842 GEN  66.90 85.40  71.53 87

DABAJYATI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA008454 GEN  67.00 85.00  71.50 88
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PUNAM MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008451 OBC-B  71.30 71.40  71.33 89

PRIYA SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA009166 GEN  68.30 80.20  71.28 90

MOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001769 SC  67.00 84.00  71.25 91

SUSMITA SINGHAVU25PSSAMA003614 GEN  64.50 91.00  71.13 92

SAMPA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA012746 GEN  72.70 66.20  71.08 93

SHILPA BOLDYAVU25PSSAMA003262 SC  66.50 84.40  70.98 94

DIPANWITA ROYVU25PSSAMA003732 GEN  68.30 78.20  70.78 95

CHUMKI TUDUVU25PSSAMA012520 ST  76.40 53.60  70.70 96

DEBNATH DOLAIVU25PSSAMA006084 SC  67.90 78.60  70.58 97

SUDIPTA BERAVU25PSSAMA008698 OBC-A  64.42 88.80  70.52 98

SOMNATH DASVU25PSSAMA011744 GEN  66.50 82.40  70.48 99

BIMALENDU BIKASH JANAVU25PSSAMA012619 GEN  65.10 86.20  70.38 100

PRABHATI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011191 OBC-B  64.90 86.60  70.33 101

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002921 OBC-B  68.30 76.00  70.23 102

SUMANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA004494 OBC-A  65.08 85.60  70.21 103

ANANYA JANAVU25PSSAMA010748 GEN  66.90 79.00  69.93 104

MUNMUN MAITYVU25PSSAMA009487 GEN  64.10 87.40  69.93 105

BANDANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA010708 OBC-B  63.20 90.00  69.90 106

RITWIKA GHARAVU25PSSAMA007236 GEN  64.00 87.40  69.85 107

SHILPA JANAVU25PSSAMA007525 GEN  63.90 87.60  69.83 108

SANGITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009745 ST  64.50 85.20  69.68 109

SHREYASI SAHOOVU25PSSAMA007680 OBC-B  62.00 92.40  69.60 110
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MOUSUMI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA011291 GEN  64.60 84.40  69.55 111

SUDIPTA MANNAVU25PSSAMA001313 GEN  63.90 86.40  69.53 112

MOUMITA DEBVU25PSSAMA002740 GEN  65.20 82.40  69.50 113

MOUMITA RAULVU25PSSAMA006226 GEN  63.20 88.20  69.45 114

RAJKUMAR BARVU25PSSAMA005655 SC  65.60 80.80  69.40 115

SUTAPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006231 OBC-A  63.00 88.60  69.40 116

PURBASA JANAVU25PSSAMA004944 GEN  66.89 76.80  69.37 117

SHREYA BERAVU25PSSAMA008016 GEN  62.00 90.80  69.20 118

PRIYANKA MANNAVU25PSSAMA007836 OBC-A  64.40 83.40  69.15 119

PAMPA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA004272 GEN  63.70 85.20  69.08 120

SANJIB DIYAVU25PSSAMA009371 GEN  64.40 83.00  69.05 121

SUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003828 OBC-B  64.90 81.40  69.03 122

BIKRAM PARALIVU25PSSAMA009827 SC  63.10 86.80  69.03 123

MOUSUMI BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA009579 GEN  64.40 82.80  69.00 124

SUPRIYA DASVU25PSSAMA009986 GEN  64.10 82.60  68.73 125

SAMPA HATUIVU25PSSAMA011615 OBC-A  61.00 91.00  68.50 126

SUBHADIP GHOSHALVU25PSSAMA007800 GEN  64.90 79.20  68.48 127

BHAIRAB LOHARVU25PSSAMA008970 SC  61.40 89.60  68.45 128

MANASI DHARAVU25PSSAMA009380 GEN  61.40 88.20  68.10 129

TITHI BOSEVU25PSSAMA002837 GEN  69.60 63.20  68.00 130

AMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001553 SC  63.70 80.60  67.93 131

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002737 OBC-B  62.00 85.60  67.90 132
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PAYEL TEWARYVU25PSSAMA009951 GEN  62.50 83.60  67.78 133

FALGUNI SAUVU25PSSAMA003080 OBC-B  62.80 82.60  67.75 134

ANJANA SHITVU25PSSAMA008336 SC  69.70 61.80  67.73 135

MANISHA BISHALVU25PSSAMA005943 GEN  64.60 77.00  67.70 136

SANGITA BERAVU25PSSAMA007723 GEN  59.40 92.40  67.65 137

SANCHITA SHITVU25PSSAMA001612 SC  62.30 83.20  67.53 138

SANGITA DASVU25PSSAMA009989 GEN  61.40 85.60  67.45 139

DEBALINA ROYVU25PSSAMA005033 GEN  63.73 78.20  67.35 140

JAYETA KAMILAVU25PSSAMA008221 GEN  61.70 84.00  67.28 141

PALLABI BAYENVU25PSSAMA004417 SC  60.40 87.80  67.25 142

BITHIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001640 OBC-B  64.80 74.40  67.20 143

SUDIPTA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA004022 GEN  59.40 90.00  67.05 144

PRANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009214 OBC-B  62.10 81.80  67.03 145

RUMPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011239 SC  63.00 79.00  67.00 146

SUCHARITA JALALVU25PSSAMA007228 GEN  63.20 78.20  66.95 147

LABONI JALVU25PSSAMA009492 GEN  60.60 85.60  66.85 148

SNEHA GOSWAMIVU25PSSAMA000598 GEN  58.60 91.60  66.85 149

SRIPARNA KHANVU25PSSAMA005908 GEN  63.52 76.80  66.84 150

KEYA BERAVU25PSSAMA003972 GEN  59.20 89.40  66.75 151

SUPRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA002688 ST  61.70 81.20  66.58 152

ANJU GIRIVU25PSSAMA009263 GEN  61.16 82.80  66.57 153

SAPNA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA007759 GEN  60.80 83.80  66.55 154
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PUJA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004926 GEN  62.50 78.40  66.48 155

RIYA SATPATHIVU25PSSAMA005938 GEN  58.70 89.40  66.38 156

POPI SENVU25PSSAMA008110 GEN  60.30 84.40  66.33 157

SUSMITA MANAVU25PSSAMA007217 GEN  59.62 85.80  66.17 158

APARNA SINGVU25PSSAMA007437 ST  65.80 67.20  66.15 159

SUPRIYA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA008021 GEN  60.40 83.20  66.10 160

SUMANA HAZRAVU25PSSAMA006162 GEN  63.10 75.00  66.08 161

BELA SINGVU25PSSAMA003635 ST  59.70 84.40  65.88 162

DIPANWITA SINGVU25PSSAMA003101 ST  59.60 84.60  65.85 163

RAIMA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002469 GEN  58.50 87.20  65.68 164

MOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA007363 GEN  63.80 71.20  65.65 165

ANWESA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011149 SC  57.90 88.60  65.58 166

DEBLINA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA008453 GEN  65.40 65.80  65.50 167

MADHURIMA ADAKVU25PSSAMA009237 GEN  58.50 86.40  65.48 168

SUMANA DASVU25PSSAMA008142 GEN  60.30 80.80  65.43 169

DEBANJANA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA003600 GEN  59.70 82.60  65.43 170

SHIBANI DALAIVU25PSSAMA003741 SC  58.30 86.80  65.43 171

SHIPRA MALVU25PSSAMA003664 GEN  60.60 79.60  65.35 172

TINA SINGHA MAHAPATRAVU25PSSAMA006869 GEN  58.00 87.40  65.35 173

KEYA DASVU25PSSAMA008712 GEN  60.30 80.40  65.33 174

SUNANDA PARIAVU25PSSAMA009425 GEN  58.50 85.60  65.28 175

RAIMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA000470 ST  59.70 81.80  65.23 176
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KUHU PATAVU25PSSAMA004316 GEN  59.70 81.60  65.18 177

ARYA KAILAVU25PSSAMA008314 GEN  59.83 80.80  65.07 178

TANUSHRI PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA008992 GEN  62.10 73.40  64.93 179

ANINDITA PARIALVU25PSSAMA010912 GEN  58.90 82.80  64.88 180

AKASH SINGVU25PSSAMA008392 ST  56.30 90.00  64.73 181

MONIKA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA002666 GEN  58.37 83.60  64.68 182

ANUSHIKTA GIRIVU25PSSAMA002438 GEN  59.30 80.60  64.63 183

ASHALATA BHUIVU25PSSAMA010996 SC  57.90 84.20  64.48 184

LAXMIMONI HANSDAVU25PSSAMA007041 ST  59.00 80.80  64.45 185

SMITA LAHAVU25PSSAMA005019 OBC-B  57.00 86.60  64.40 186

BIRMULI TUDUVU25PSSAMA001600 ST  62.40 70.00  64.30 187

RIPSITA DANDAPATVU25PSSAMA005081 OBC-A  58.70 80.80  64.23 188

SHYAMALI MURMUVU25PSSAMA003800 ST  58.30 80.40  63.83 189

DONA PANDITVU25PSSAMA010959 SC  56.30 86.40  63.83 190

MOUSUMI GIRIVU25PSSAMA009065 GEN  57.00 83.80  63.70 191

ANINDITA DASVU25PSSAMA009471 GEN  57.70 81.60  63.68 192

PRANAMI BERAVU25PSSAMA003723 OBC-B  57.70 81.40  63.63 193

SHILPA PANDITVU25PSSAMA005846 SC  55.90 86.80  63.63 194

PIYALI JANAVU25PSSAMA004026 GEN  61.30 70.40  63.58 195

DEBASMITA PALVU25PSSAMA010839 GEN  54.90 89.40  63.53 196

RAHUL SINGVU25PSSAMA007337 ST  56.50 84.20  63.43 197

LABONI GHOSALVU25PSSAMA009273 GEN  58.20 78.80  63.35 198

Page 9 of 33



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANANYA BERAVU25PSSAMA003859 GEN  54.80 88.80  63.30 199

RAKESH MONDALVU25PSSAMA009898 SC  58.50 77.20  63.18 200

SUPARNA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006917 OBC-A  55.70 85.40  63.13 201

RASHMI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA012426 GEN  55.40 86.20  63.10 202

MAMONI PAULVU25PSSAMA001742 OBC-A  55.90 84.00  62.93 203

SUMANA BISUIVU25PSSAMA002959 SC  62.70 63.40  62.88 204

RINA PATRAVU25PSSAMA003575 GEN  57.90 77.80  62.88 205

LATIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001976 OBC-B  58.00 77.20  62.80 206

SHREYA GURIAVU25PSSAMA007321 GEN  54.50 87.20  62.68 207

SULAGNA DUTTAVU25PSSAMA004946 GEN  58.59 74.80  62.64 208

JYOTI BEHARAVU25PSSAMA007930 SC  58.30 75.20  62.53 209

AVIJIT DOLOIVU25PSSAMA011590 SC  57.00 78.20  62.30 210

ANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007821 OBC-B  60.00 68.40  62.10 211

PRIYA BERAVU25PSSAMA010317 GEN  54.00 86.20  62.05 212

AISHEE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000456 GEN  58.60 72.20  62.00 213

TANAYA ADHIKARIVU25PSSAMA012951 GEN  53.80 86.60  62.00 214

MOUSUMI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004966 OBC-B  57.50 75.40  61.98 215

APARNA SARDARVU25PSSAMA005990 SC  64.20 55.20  61.95 216

MADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSSAMA008629 GEN  53.80 86.20  61.90 217

MINAKSHI GHORAIVU25PSSAMA009437 GEN  55.50 81.00  61.88 218

KASTURI ROYVU25PSSAMA000516 GEN  55.10 82.00  61.83 219

TITHI DASVU25PSSAMA003613 SC  56.30 78.20  61.78 220
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANCHITA DASVU25PSSAMA002575 GEN  56.20 77.80  61.60 221

SUMANA BHAUMIKVU25PSSAMA012064 GEN  53.10 87.00  61.58 222

SHREYA DATTAVU25PSSAMA003913 GEN  55.90 78.40  61.53 223

BRISTI DULEYVU25PSSAMA009968 SC  57.20 74.40  61.50 224

BHAGYASHREE DASVU25PSSAMA001743 GEN  58.70 69.60  61.43 225

MOUMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA006412 ST  56.50 76.20  61.43 226

BRISTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002832 OBC-B  55.40 79.40  61.40 227

JAYASHREE MAITYVU25PSSAMA007570 GEN  51.78 90.00  61.34 228

RANJIT DASVU25PSSAMA004210 GEN  53.80 83.40  61.20 229

TANUKA SASMALVU25PSSAMA004945 GEN  53.10 85.40  61.18 230

SUJATA ADHIKARYVU25PSSAMA007311 GEN  58.26 69.60  61.10 231

TIYASHA MANNAVU25PSSAMA009068 GEN  54.10 82.00  61.08 232

TAMALIKA PAINVU25PSSAMA011960 OBC-A  52.50 86.40  60.98 233

SNEHA CHANDRAVU25PSSAMA011477 GEN  52.50 86.40  60.98 234

SUMANA PALVU25PSSAMA009976 GEN  60.59 62.00  60.94 235

ANKITA DASVU25PSSAMA006074 ST  53.70 82.60  60.93 236

BULTI LOHARVU25PSSAMA011537 SC  54.20 81.00  60.90 237

MALA PANDITVU25PSSAMA009506 SC  53.50 82.60  60.78 238

PUJA CHOWDHURYVU25PSSAMA007867 GEN  51.80 87.40  60.70 239

JAYITA MALVU25PSSAMA000156 GEN  55.60 75.60  60.60 240

SEFALI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002266 GEN  53.20 82.80  60.60 241

RUMA MIDYAVU25PSSAMA010328 GEN  60.58 60.20  60.49 242
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRIYA PATRAVU25PSSAMA002901 GEN  54.90 77.20  60.48 243

SANGITA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004721 GEN  53.10 82.60  60.48 244

BASANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002101 OBC-B  58.90 64.80  60.38 245

RAKHI DASVU25PSSAMA003781 GEN  57.20 69.40  60.25 246

TRIPTI MALLICKVU25PSSAMA009092 GEN  52.50 83.40  60.23 247

SOURAV ROYVU25PSSAMA010824 GEN  52.06 84.20  60.10 248

SUMATIVU25PSSAMA008452 GEN  53.90 77.80  59.88 249

SUSMITA BARIKVU25PSSAMA009521 OBC-A  52.50 82.00  59.88 250

SATHI MAITYVU25PSSAMA005312 GEN  51.70 84.40  59.88 251

SHEULI CHALAKVU25PSSAMA005036 SC  55.40 73.20  59.85 252

JANAKI SARENVU25PSSAMA009234 ST  54.40 76.20  59.85 253

MOUSUMI PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003537 GEN  53.00 80.00  59.75 254

RAMKRISHNA BATABYALVU25PSSAMA008536 GEN  52.50 81.40  59.73 255

PRIYA PATRAVU25PSSAMA003750 GEN  59.40 60.00  59.55 256

SHREELEKHA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010369 OBC-B  54.80 73.80  59.55 257

TANUSREE SAHOOVU25PSSAMA011094 GEN  49.20 90.60  59.55 258

UMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010316 OBC-B  52.30 81.00  59.48 259

DIPSIKHA ADAKVU25PSSAMA011762 GEN  49.70 88.60  59.43 260

MADHUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA006082 SC  57.67 64.60  59.40 261

SUCHANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA004137 OBC-B  56.20 69.00  59.40 262

TARULATA MURMUVU25PSSAMA003152 ST  54.89 72.60  59.32 263

BANANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007130 OBC-B  50.40 85.80  59.25 264
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SONALI MANNAVU25PSSAMA001102 GEN  53.00 77.80  59.20 265

NEHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA003622 GEN  53.50 76.00  59.13 266

PIYALI SAUVU25PSSAMA007234 OBC-B  55.80 69.00  59.10 267

SALMA TUDUVU25PSSAMA006980 ST  54.60 72.60  59.10 268

DOYEL BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA011932 GEN  51.89 80.20  58.97 269

NIBEDITA NAYEKVU25PSSAMA006849 YGEN  55.90 67.80  58.88 270

PRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA006531 GEN  51.10 82.00  58.83 271

ARPITA SENVU25PSSAMA010148 GEN  51.40 80.80  58.75 272

PRIYA SINGVU25PSSAMA006450 ST  48.90 88.20  58.73 273

PAYEL MAITYVU25PSSAMA010992 GEN  47.60 92.00  58.70 274

SARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 YST  49.69 85.60  58.67 275

SUBHA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA012105 OBC-A  55.00 69.20  58.55 276

SANCHITA JANAVU25PSSAMA008091 GEN  50.60 82.20  58.50 277

SUNITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA005041 OBC-B  49.40 85.80  58.50 278

RUBI DUTTAVU25PSSAMA011392 OBC-B  48.20 89.40  58.50 279

RITU BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002545 GEN  53.00 74.60  58.40 280

CHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001735 OBC-B  53.20 73.40  58.25 281

ANINDITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA007235 GEN  48.30 88.00  58.23 282

ANAMIKA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002162 GEN  55.40 65.20  57.85 283

MOUMITA SANBIGRAHIVU25PSSAMA008088 GEN  49.52 82.20  57.69 284

SONALI MANDIVU25PSSAMA008158 ST  47.90 87.00  57.68 285

DIPENDU CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA000599 GEN  50.00 80.00  57.50 286
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANANNYA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA012995 GEN  50.70 77.60  57.43 287

MANDIRA BHOWMIKVU25PSSAMA009321 GEN  50.30 78.80  57.43 288

PRIYA NANDIVU25PSSAMA004835 GEN  52.00 73.40  57.35 289

ANWESHA HALDERVU25PSSAMA011147 GEN  50.40 78.20  57.35 290

UPEN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011162 OBC-B  48.30 84.20  57.28 291

SUDIPA BARMANVU25PSSAMA011082 SC  50.70 76.00  57.03 292

NAYAN BERAVU25PSSAMA011029 GEN  52.00 71.60  56.90 293

SHIULI MAITYVU25PSSAMA011125 GEN  48.70 80.60  56.68 294

SUSANTA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA009493 ST  48.50 81.00  56.63 295

SOVANA MANDALVU25PSSAMA011834 SC  47.00 85.40  56.60 296

SOMA GURIAVU25PSSAMA011022 GEN  49.20 78.20  56.45 297

LUCY ADAKVU25PSSAMA004821 GEN  51.52 69.40  55.99 298

SUCHISMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA008099 ST  46.90 83.20  55.98 299

PRIYANKA ACHARYAVU25PSSAMA005466 GEN  46.00 84.80  55.70 300

PRITI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012607 OBC-B  45.73 85.60  55.70 301

NIRUPAMA SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA003098 GEN  46.50 82.60  55.53 302

SAMPA SENAVU25PSSAMA009900 OBC-A  48.20 77.40  55.50 303

RUMPA DASVU25PSSAMA002391 GEN  49.20 74.20  55.45 304

SAMPA PRADHANVU25PSSAMA008277 GEN  48.60 75.80  55.40 305

ARUP GARAIVU25PSSAMA012886 OBC-B  55.50 54.20  55.18 306

ARPITA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA007252 GEN  47.20 78.40  55.00 307

JALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004758 OBC-B  44.50 86.40  54.98 308
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004702 OBC-B  47.60 77.00  54.95 309

RIYA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001685 OBC-B  49.30 71.20  54.78 310

PANMONI KISKUVU25PSSAMA012102 ST  51.04 65.40  54.63 311

UMA ROUTHVU25PSSAMA009497 GEN  47.30 76.60  54.63 312

SOURA KANTI MISHRAVU25PSSAMA005562 GEN  54.90 53.60  54.58 313

SAIMA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA012424 GEN  50.00 68.00  54.50 314

AMISHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010364 OBC-A  45.80 80.60  54.50 315

RINKU MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004952 OBC-B  42.50 89.40  54.23 316

SUBHASIS BERAVU25PSSAMA008854 OBC-A  48.50 71.00  54.13 317

NANDITA KANDARVU25PSSAMA004769 SC  47.90 72.60  54.08 318

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008465 OBC-B  54.06 53.80  54.00 319

ARUNANSHU MARIKVU25PSSAMA012542 GEN  45.90 78.00  53.93 320

PUJA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA004237 GEN  47.50 72.80  53.83 321

UJJALA SARENVU25PSSAMA008575 ST  48.70 66.40  53.13 322

MADHUMITA JANAVU25PSSAMA007788 GEN  48.00 68.20  53.05 323

MATANGINI ARIVU25PSSAMA005089 GEN  45.40 75.80  53.00 324

DIPIKA BERAVU25PSSAMA003950 OBC-A  42.10 85.60  52.98 325

SUDIPTA BARMANVU25PSSAMA008326 SC  42.80 83.00  52.85 326

SWAGATA JANAVU25PSSAMA004433 GEN  47.41 68.60  52.71 327

POULAMI BASKEYVU25PSSAMA012887 ST  48.50 64.80  52.58 328

PRATIBHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA003689 GEN  46.80 69.40  52.45 329

SARASWATI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006186 ST  42.80 81.20  52.40 330
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAKHI SAUVU25PSSAMA006371 GEN  47.60 66.40  52.30 331

SAMIRAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA006636 ST  38.60 92.20  52.00 332

SOHAGI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006217 ST  39.94 86.20  51.51 333

BULTI CHABRIVU25PSSAMA009520 OBC-B  49.00 56.00  50.75 334

INDRANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010864 OBC-B  45.50 63.60  50.03 335

SIMA PRATIHARVU25PSSAMA004962 GEN  41.70 73.40  49.63 336

MAMONI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA005120 GEN  40.63 76.60  49.62 337

SHRABANI MURMUVU25PSSAMA011605 ST  42.30 70.60  49.38 338

SUNAYANA DASVU25PSSAMA003639 GEN  40.42 75.80  49.27 339

SHARMILA SARENVU25PSSAMA009614 ST  43.50 66.40  49.23 340

RASMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA012057 ST  43.00 65.40  48.60 341

BARNALI SARENVU25PSSAMA011379 ST  39.20 76.40  48.50 342

MUNMUN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003366 OBC-B  41.00 70.60  48.40 343

SOMA RANI MONDALVU25PSSAMA008151 OBC-A  37.57 80.60  48.33 344

SUSHILA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA011761 ST  44.20 59.20  47.95 345

PRIYANKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA009491 ST  43.00 62.60  47.90 346

SATHI KALSARVU25PSSAMA009684 SC  41.70 65.80  47.73 347

SANGITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009686 OBC-B  41.00 49.60  43.15 348

PUJA AHIRVU25PSSAMA011346 SC  32.00 60.20  39.05 349
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 YOBC-B  78.00 88.60  80.65 1

NIBEDITA NAYEKVU25PSSAMA006849 YGEN  55.90 67.80  58.88 2

SARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 YST  49.69 85.60  58.67 3
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Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PIU MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005488 OBC-A  78.20 95.20  82.45 1

RACHANA KHUTIAVU25PSSAMA007053 OBC-A  76.30 94.20  80.78 2

SUTAPA BARIKVU25PSSAMA006127 OBC-A  65.60 93.00  72.45 3

SUDIPTA BERAVU25PSSAMA008698 OBC-A  64.42 88.80  70.52 4

SUMANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA004494 OBC-A  65.08 85.60  70.21 5

SUTAPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006231 OBC-A  63.00 88.60  69.40 6

PRIYANKA MANNAVU25PSSAMA007836 OBC-A  64.40 83.40  69.15 7

SAMPA HATUIVU25PSSAMA011615 OBC-A  61.00 91.00  68.50 8

RIPSITA DANDAPATVU25PSSAMA005081 OBC-A  58.70 80.80  64.23 9

SUPARNA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006917 OBC-A  55.70 85.40  63.13 10

MAMONI PAULVU25PSSAMA001742 OBC-A  55.90 84.00  62.93 11

TAMALIKA PAINVU25PSSAMA011960 OBC-A  52.50 86.40  60.98 12

SUSMITA BARIKVU25PSSAMA009521 OBC-A  52.50 82.00  59.88 13

SUBHA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA012105 OBC-A  55.00 69.20  58.55 14

SAMPA SENAVU25PSSAMA009900 OBC-A  48.20 77.40  55.50 15

AMISHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010364 OBC-A  45.80 80.60  54.50 16

SUBHASIS BERAVU25PSSAMA008854 OBC-A  48.50 71.00  54.13 17

DIPIKA BERAVU25PSSAMA003950 OBC-A  42.10 85.60  52.98 18

SOMA RANI MONDALVU25PSSAMA008151 OBC-A  37.57 80.60  48.33 19
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Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RANUARA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010167 OBC-B  81.40 90.60  83.70 1

SUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 YOBC-B  78.00 88.60  80.65 2

SARATHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012287 OBC-B  72.28 91.40  77.06 3

TANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001604 OBC-B  76.20 76.40  76.25 4

HEMAMALINI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003736 OBC-B  73.20 85.40  76.25 5

CHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000991 OBC-B  71.30 89.60  75.88 6

BIPASA MAHATOVU25PSSAMA008796 OBC-B  72.67 84.00  75.50 7

JUHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA006591 OBC-B  70.80 85.20  74.40 8

BARNALI SAUVU25PSSAMA008093 OBC-B  69.40 87.80  74.00 9

SONIA RANAVU25PSSAMA007833 OBC-B  70.03 79.40  72.37 10

PUNAM MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008451 OBC-B  71.30 71.40  71.33 11

PRABHATI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011191 OBC-B  64.90 86.60  70.33 12

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002921 OBC-B  68.30 76.00  70.23 13

BANDANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA010708 OBC-B  63.20 90.00  69.90 14

SHREYASI SAHOOVU25PSSAMA007680 OBC-B  62.00 92.40  69.60 15

SUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003828 OBC-B  64.90 81.40  69.03 16

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002737 OBC-B  62.00 85.60  67.90 17

FALGUNI SAUVU25PSSAMA003080 OBC-B  62.80 82.60  67.75 18

BITHIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001640 OBC-B  64.80 74.40  67.20 19

PRANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009214 OBC-B  62.10 81.80  67.03 20

SMITA LAHAVU25PSSAMA005019 OBC-B  57.00 86.60  64.40 21

PRANAMI BERAVU25PSSAMA003723 OBC-B  57.70 81.40  63.63 22
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Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

LATIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001976 OBC-B  58.00 77.20  62.80 23

ANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007821 OBC-B  60.00 68.40  62.10 24

MOUSUMI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004966 OBC-B  57.50 75.40  61.98 25

BRISTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002832 OBC-B  55.40 79.40  61.40 26

BASANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002101 OBC-B  58.90 64.80  60.38 27

SHREELEKHA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010369 OBC-B  54.80 73.80  59.55 28

UMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010316 OBC-B  52.30 81.00  59.48 29

SUCHANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA004137 OBC-B  56.20 69.00  59.40 30

BANANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007130 OBC-B  50.40 85.80  59.25 31

PIYALI SAUVU25PSSAMA007234 OBC-B  55.80 69.00  59.10 32

SUNITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA005041 OBC-B  49.40 85.80  58.50 33

RUBI DUTTAVU25PSSAMA011392 OBC-B  48.20 89.40  58.50 34

CHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001735 OBC-B  53.20 73.40  58.25 35

UPEN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011162 OBC-B  48.30 84.20  57.28 36

PRITI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012607 OBC-B  45.73 85.60  55.70 37

ARUP GARAIVU25PSSAMA012886 OBC-B  55.50 54.20  55.18 38

JALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004758 OBC-B  44.50 86.40  54.98 39

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004702 OBC-B  47.60 77.00  54.95 40

RIYA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001685 OBC-B  49.30 71.20  54.78 41

RINKU MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004952 OBC-B  42.50 89.40  54.23 42

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008465 OBC-B  54.06 53.80  54.00 43

BULTI CHABRIVU25PSSAMA009520 OBC-B  49.00 56.00  50.75 44
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

INDRANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010864 OBC-B  45.50 63.60  50.03 45

MUNMUN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003366 OBC-B  41.00 70.60  48.40 46

SANGITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009686 OBC-B  41.00 49.60  43.15 47
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 YOBC-B  78.00 88.60  80.65 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MANASHI JANAVU25PSSAMA001375 SC  80.00 87.80  81.95 1

SANCHAYITA BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002432 SC  76.30 81.60  77.63 2

PRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009255 SC  75.40 83.80  77.50 3

MANAROMA DASVU25PSSAMA002800 SC  72.10 90.20  76.63 4

SUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003981 SC  70.00 84.40  73.60 5

MANTU MALLICKVU25PSSAMA005882 SC  66.80 90.60  72.75 6

SONALI DIASIVU25PSSAMA010781 SC  66.60 91.00  72.70 7

AHANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA001433 SC  70.00 80.20  72.55 8

PRADIP GHORAIVU25PSSAMA006267 SC  71.40 75.20  72.35 9

MANDIRA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003799 SC  67.90 84.80  72.13 10

MOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001769 SC  67.00 84.00  71.25 11

SHILPA BOLDYAVU25PSSAMA003262 SC  66.50 84.40  70.98 12

DEBNATH DOLAIVU25PSSAMA006084 SC  67.90 78.60  70.58 13

RAJKUMAR BARVU25PSSAMA005655 SC  65.60 80.80  69.40 14

BIKRAM PARALIVU25PSSAMA009827 SC  63.10 86.80  69.03 15

BHAIRAB LOHARVU25PSSAMA008970 SC  61.40 89.60  68.45 16

AMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001553 SC  63.70 80.60  67.93 17

ANJANA SHITVU25PSSAMA008336 SC  69.70 61.80  67.73 18

SANCHITA SHITVU25PSSAMA001612 SC  62.30 83.20  67.53 19

PALLABI BAYENVU25PSSAMA004417 SC  60.40 87.80  67.25 20

RUMPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011239 SC  63.00 79.00  67.00 21

ANWESA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011149 SC  57.90 88.60  65.58 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHIBANI DALAIVU25PSSAMA003741 SC  58.30 86.80  65.43 23

ASHALATA BHUIVU25PSSAMA010996 SC  57.90 84.20  64.48 24

DONA PANDITVU25PSSAMA010959 SC  56.30 86.40  63.83 25

SHILPA PANDITVU25PSSAMA005846 SC  55.90 86.80  63.63 26

RAKESH MONDALVU25PSSAMA009898 SC  58.50 77.20  63.18 27

SUMANA BISUIVU25PSSAMA002959 SC  62.70 63.40  62.88 28

JYOTI BEHARAVU25PSSAMA007930 SC  58.30 75.20  62.53 29

AVIJIT DOLOIVU25PSSAMA011590 SC  57.00 78.20  62.30 30

APARNA SARDARVU25PSSAMA005990 SC  64.20 55.20  61.95 31

TITHI DASVU25PSSAMA003613 SC  56.30 78.20  61.78 32

BRISTI DULEYVU25PSSAMA009968 SC  57.20 74.40  61.50 33

BULTI LOHARVU25PSSAMA011537 SC  54.20 81.00  60.90 34

MALA PANDITVU25PSSAMA009506 SC  53.50 82.60  60.78 35

SHEULI CHALAKVU25PSSAMA005036 SC  55.40 73.20  59.85 36

MADHUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA006082 SC  57.67 64.60  59.40 37

SUDIPA BARMANVU25PSSAMA011082 SC  50.70 76.00  57.03 38

SOVANA MANDALVU25PSSAMA011834 SC  47.00 85.40  56.60 39

NANDITA KANDARVU25PSSAMA004769 SC  47.90 72.60  54.08 40

SUDIPTA BARMANVU25PSSAMA008326 SC  42.80 83.00  52.85 41

SATHI KALSARVU25PSSAMA009684 SC  41.70 65.80  47.73 42

PUJA AHIRVU25PSSAMA011346 SC  32.00 60.20  39.05 43
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA006173 ST  78.60 89.20  81.25 1

SATIMA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009246 ST  73.20 82.60  75.55 2

RIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA005190 ST  69.30 86.20  73.53 3

CHUMKI TUDUVU25PSSAMA012520 ST  76.40 53.60  70.70 4

SANGITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009745 ST  64.50 85.20  69.68 5

SUPRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA002688 ST  61.70 81.20  66.58 6

APARNA SINGVU25PSSAMA007437 ST  65.80 67.20  66.15 7

BELA SINGVU25PSSAMA003635 ST  59.70 84.40  65.88 8

DIPANWITA SINGVU25PSSAMA003101 ST  59.60 84.60  65.85 9

RAIMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA000470 ST  59.70 81.80  65.23 10

AKASH SINGVU25PSSAMA008392 ST  56.30 90.00  64.73 11

LAXMIMONI HANSDAVU25PSSAMA007041 ST  59.00 80.80  64.45 12

BIRMULI TUDUVU25PSSAMA001600 ST  62.40 70.00  64.30 13

SHYAMALI MURMUVU25PSSAMA003800 ST  58.30 80.40  63.83 14

RAHUL SINGVU25PSSAMA007337 ST  56.50 84.20  63.43 15

MOUMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA006412 ST  56.50 76.20  61.43 16

ANKITA DASVU25PSSAMA006074 ST  53.70 82.60  60.93 17

JANAKI SARENVU25PSSAMA009234 ST  54.40 76.20  59.85 18

TARULATA MURMUVU25PSSAMA003152 ST  54.89 72.60  59.32 19

SALMA TUDUVU25PSSAMA006980 ST  54.60 72.60  59.10 20

PRIYA SINGVU25PSSAMA006450 ST  48.90 88.20  58.73 21

SARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 YST  49.69 85.60  58.67 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SONALI MANDIVU25PSSAMA008158 ST  47.90 87.00  57.68 23

SUSANTA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA009493 ST  48.50 81.00  56.63 24

SUCHISMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA008099 ST  46.90 83.20  55.98 25

PANMONI KISKUVU25PSSAMA012102 ST  51.04 65.40  54.63 26

UJJALA SARENVU25PSSAMA008575 ST  48.70 66.40  53.13 27

POULAMI BASKEYVU25PSSAMA012887 ST  48.50 64.80  52.58 28

SARASWATI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006186 ST  42.80 81.20  52.40 29

SAMIRAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA006636 ST  38.60 92.20  52.00 30

SOHAGI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006217 ST  39.94 86.20  51.51 31

SHRABANI MURMUVU25PSSAMA011605 ST  42.30 70.60  49.38 32

SHARMILA SARENVU25PSSAMA009614 ST  43.50 66.40  49.23 33

RASMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA012057 ST  43.00 65.40  48.60 34

BARNALI SARENVU25PSSAMA011379 ST  39.20 76.40  48.50 35

SUSHILA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA011761 ST  44.20 59.20  47.95 36

PRIYANKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA009491 ST  43.00 62.60  47.90 37
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 YST  49.69 85.60  58.67 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SIBASDASVU25PSSAMA011621 GEN  84.90 80.00  83.68 1

SOUMILI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA010772 GEN  77.88 93.60  81.81 2

PURBA SHITVU25PSSAMA007889 GEN  78.07 90.00  81.05 3

TAMASA ROYVU25PSSAMA009881 SC  77.00 87.80  79.70 4

JOYITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA001426 GEN  80.00 78.20  79.55 5

ARPITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA008278 YGEN  78.90 81.20  79.48 6

SONALI BANERJEEVU25PSSAMA004534 GEN  76.50 83.20  78.18 7

RAJESH SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA007388 GEN  76.15 83.80  78.06 8

PAYEL PATRAVU25PSSAMA005513 GEN  72.92 92.20  77.74 9

SUCHISMITA ROYVU25PSSAMA001100 SC  75.70 79.40  76.63 10

NAMRATA KOLEYVU25PSSAMA010182 GEN  72.45 87.40  76.19 11

NAMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA007992 ST  69.00 95.00  75.50 12

KOYEL SHOWVU25PSSAMA007060 GEN  72.26 84.80  75.40 13

RUPALI SORENVU25PSSAMA001004 ST  73.50 78.80  74.83 14

SHAMBHU ROUTHVU25PSSAMA001956 GEN  72.60 78.00  73.95 15

MANDIRA GORAIVU25PSSAMA008993 OBC-B  67.30 89.20  72.78 16

ARPITA GORAIVU25PSSAMA004695 OBC-B  70.30 75.00  71.48 17

CHITRA MANDIVU25PSSAMA000376 ST  66.77 82.80  70.78 18

DIPANWITA SHITVU25PSSAMA003488 GEN  63.30 92.00  70.48 19

SUKHI PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA011058 GEN  63.73 87.80  69.75 20

REELAMALA MANDIVU25PSSAMA011098 ST  63.70 85.80  69.23 21

RANJAN SING SARDARVU25PSSAMA000479 ST  74.69 52.00  69.02 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUDIP DEBVU25PSSAMA003141 SC  60.30 87.80  67.18 23

RAJDEEP MONDALVU25PSSAMA007365 YGEN  66.60 68.80  67.15 24

AMOR NATH HALDARVU25PSSAMA013080 SC  69.95 56.80  66.66 25

ANANYA MANDALVU25PSSAMA013079 SC  58.70 89.00  66.28 26

SAHARMANI TUDUVU25PSSAMA010838 ST  62.46 75.60  65.75 27

SHIBAM CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA011533 GEN  65.60 64.40  65.30 28

PURNIMA PATRAVU25PSSAMA011880 GEN  65.90 58.20  63.98 29

TITHI KABIRAJVU25PSSAMA007589 SC  58.53 78.80  63.60 30

KANCHAN MANDALVU25PSSAMA000552 SC  63.40 59.40  62.40 31

SUTAPA PAKHIRAVU25PSSAMA011366 GEN  49.84 83.20  58.18 32

SUMITA TUDUVU25PSSAMA011855 ST  60.00 51.80  57.95 33

PIU DASVU25PSSAMA012985 GEN  48.30 81.60  56.63 34

KRISHNA SENVU25PSSAMA013024 GEN  48.50 78.00  55.88 35

SUBHAM KUMAR JANAVU25PSSAMA009323 GEN  50.10 67.80  54.53 36

MANGAL HANSDAVU25PSSAMA013117 ST  44.60 80.20  53.50 37

PUSPITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007868 OBC-B  49.30 65.80  53.43 38
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ARPITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA008278 YGEN  78.90 81.20  79.48 1

RAJDEEP MONDALVU25PSSAMA007365 YGEN  66.60 68.80  67.15 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MANDIRA GORAIVU25PSSAMA008993 OBC-B  67.30 89.20  72.78 1

ARPITA GORAIVU25PSSAMA004695 OBC-B  70.30 75.00  71.48 2

PUSPITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007868 OBC-B  49.30 65.80  53.43 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TAMASA ROYVU25PSSAMA009881 SC  77.00 87.80  79.70 1

SUCHISMITA ROYVU25PSSAMA001100 SC  75.70 79.40  76.63 2

SUDIP DEBVU25PSSAMA003141 SC  60.30 87.80  67.18 3

AMOR NATH HALDARVU25PSSAMA013080 SC  69.95 56.80  66.66 4

ANANYA MANDALVU25PSSAMA013079 SC  58.70 89.00  66.28 5

TITHI KABIRAJVU25PSSAMA007589 SC  58.53 78.80  63.60 6

KANCHAN MANDALVU25PSSAMA000552 SC  63.40 59.40  62.40 7
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit  (SAN)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NAMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA007992 ST  69.00 95.00  75.50 1

RUPALI SORENVU25PSSAMA001004 ST  73.50 78.80  74.83 2

CHITRA MANDIVU25PSSAMA000376 ST  66.77 82.80  70.78 3

REELAMALA MANDIVU25PSSAMA011098 ST  63.70 85.80  69.23 4

RANJAN SING SARDARVU25PSSAMA000479 ST  74.69 52.00  69.02 5

SAHARMANI TUDUVU25PSSAMA010838 ST  62.46 75.60  65.75 6

SUMITA TUDUVU25PSSAMA011855 ST  60.00 51.80  57.95 7

MANGAL HANSDAVU25PSSAMA013117 ST  44.60 80.20  53.50 8
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